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Final Results
SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 727.0934 65. Andreas Helvig Hansen +Open - - DNK

2 80.47 585.0635 27. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - - DNK

3 77.81 565.7227 16. Michael Schow +Open S - DNK schow

4 69.73 507.0378 12. Jan Hoyer +Open S - DNK dilligaf

5 63.67 462.9156 10. Claus Stahnke +Open S - DNK bengunn

6 57.55 418.4786 26. Blago Ivkovic -Open S - DNK

7 53.61 389.8020 7. Jan Bolvig Andersen -Open SS - DNK pinkerton

8 43.46 316.0000 17. Dennis Sørensen -Open - - DNK

9 38.19 277.6633 9. Claus Kjelgaard -Open - - DNK kjelgaard

10 8.12 59.0586 47. Viktor Kallenbach +Open - - DNK



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 13:09

SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 687.7377 24. Jan Bodé -Standard SS - DNK jan63

2 98.22 675.4849 60. Gorm Toft -Standard - - DNK

3 94.25 648.1791 5. Kim Wiencken -Standard S - DNK ventureshooter

4 91.90 632.0121 36. Troels Brøndum +Standard - - DNK

5 86.82 597.1211 67. Christian Gerne Andreasen -Standard - - USA

6 74.17 510.0644 58. Christopher Pickering -Standard - - DNK

7 62.60 430.4907 8. Steen Bagger -Standard SS - DNK

8 60.76 417.8566 2. Jens-Micael Johansen -Standard S - DNK jensmicael

9 52.28 359.5561 30. Tjili SH -Standard L - DNK enterplay

10 25.64 176.3594 32. Hans-Henrik Olesen -Standard - - DNK

DQ 45. Stefan Kryger Starke -Standard S - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 663.8897 34. Kenneth K -Production S - DNK

2 98.72 655.3617 68. Victor Næblerød Hersta -Production - - USA

3 94.15 625.0667 11. Dannie Høg -Production S - DNK

4 93.80 622.7259 4. Michael Stefansen -Production S - DNK stefansen

5 65.80 436.8095 6. Mikkel Schulz -Production - - DNK

6 61.85 410.6444 62. Mikkel Thomsen -Production - - DNK mikkelth

7 60.34 400.5579 25. Jesper S -Production - - DNK

8 56.78 376.9491 20. Jannich Low -Production - - DNK jlow

9 53.69 356.4289 56. Tabita Bach -Production L - DNK

10 43.18 286.6747 35. Arne Karsberg -Production SS - DNK

11 29.37 194.9907 52. Carina Riber -Production - - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 740.0000 19. Michael Low -Revolver S - DNK czmike
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 690.1116 66. Michael Randrup -Production Optics - - DNK randrup

2 99.64 687.6470 55. Runi Skoubjerg -Production Optics - - DNK 40callyfe

3 87.46 603.5479 28. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Production Optics S - DNK

4 83.45 575.9298 21. Khaled Abdulkarim -Production Optics - - DNK

5 82.62 570.1572 57. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S - DNK hagemann

6 77.01 531.4479 54. Hans J Holbek -Production Optics S - DNK tank

7 74.16 511.7532 23. Nils Gunnersen -Production Optics S - DNK

8 70.57 487.0078 43. Peter Herstad -Production Optics S - DNK

9 69.87 482.1672 13. Nick R -Production Optics S - DNK darkside

10 62.89 433.9867 14. Jens Willy Johannsen -Production Optics S - DNK

11 62.45 430.9896 33. Niels Eriksen -Production Optics S - DNK

12 62.17 429.0304 31. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S - DNK

13 57.34 395.6814 15. Stig Alajdi -Production Optics S - DNK

14 55.42 382.4504 50. Christian Simony -Production Optics - - DNK

15 48.34 333.6291 18. Morten S. Andersen -Production Optics - - DNK

16 46.84 323.2814 42. Klaus A -Production Optics - - DNK

DQ 38. Lotte Høst Sjøholm -Production Optics - - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 687.7377 24. Jan Bodé -Standard SS - DNK jan63

2 94.25 648.1791 5. Kim Wiencken -Standard S - DNK ventureshooter

3 62.60 430.4907 8. Steen Bagger -Standard SS - DNK

4 60.76 417.8564 2. Jens-Micael Johansen -Standard S - DNK jensmicael

DQ 45. Stefan Kryger Starke -Standard S - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 663.8898 34. Kenneth K -Production S - DNK

2 94.15 625.0668 11. Dannie Høg -Production S - DNK

3 93.80 622.7261 4. Michael Stefansen -Production S - DNK stefansen

4 43.18 286.6747 35. Arne Karsberg -Production SS - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.7225 16. Michael Schow +Open S - DNK schow

2 89.63 507.0377 12. Jan Hoyer +Open S - DNK dilligaf

3 81.83 462.9155 10. Claus Stahnke +Open S - DNK bengunn

4 73.97 418.4784 26. Blago Ivkovic -Open S - DNK

5 68.90 389.8020 7. Jan Bolvig Andersen -Open SS - DNK pinkerton



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 13:09

SSIN 2024 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 603.5480 28. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Production Optics S - DNK

2 94.47 570.1572 57. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S - DNK hagemann

3 88.05 531.4478 54. Hans J Holbek -Production Optics S - DNK tank

4 84.79 511.7532 23. Nils Gunnersen -Production Optics S - DNK

5 80.69 487.0078 43. Peter Herstad -Production Optics S - DNK

6 79.89 482.1672 13. Nick R -Production Optics S - DNK darkside

7 71.91 433.9865 14. Jens Willy Johannsen -Production Optics S - DNK

8 71.41 430.9896 33. Niels Eriksen -Production Optics S - DNK

9 71.08 429.0304 31. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S - DNK

10 65.56 395.6814 15. Stig Alajdi -Production Optics S - DNK


